
Jeio Tech Funnel Clamp (500ml)

Mountable, the Jeio Tech Funnel 
Clamp (500ml) is specially 
designed for separatory funnels.

Specifications:
Separatory Funnel Size 500ml

Max. Mountable Funnel Clamps

IST-3075(R) 2

IST-4075(R) 4

ISF-7100(R)

10
ISF-7200(R)

ISS-7100(R)

ISS-7200(R)

ISS-3075(R) 3

ISS-4075(R) 4

Unit 3, Tower Business Park
Warpsgrove Lane
Chalgrove
Oxfordshire
OX44 7XZ

Tel: (+44) 01865 400321

Email: enquiries@medlinescientific.com
Website: www.medlinescientific.com

Product Code: 23563
Brand: Jeio Tech


